54-1 (098 )

%

87308085 | 68.56|0.09 4.54(25.30|1.94 5.43 0.00 0.04130.78{0.19|0.11/0.14| 67.97| 68.56| 68.68 0.26
20835907 | 93.28|0.07 3.80(37.84|1.54 3.97 0.00 0.07145.4210.26|0.200.10 | 92.35| 93.28| 93.39 0.14
19899074 | 97.53|0.17 3.2232.67|1.59 5.63 0.00 0.08 153.69(0.12|0.23|0.12| 97.77| 97.53| 98.88 0.19
2384393 | 92.75|0.03 3.4152.48 | 2.76 5.33 0.00 0.11128.12|0.17|0.19|0.17| 91.79| 92.75| 93.26 0.09
11209841 | 95.80|0.10 2.8137.80|1.64 3.53 0.00 0.07149.29|0.19|0.22/0.14| 94.71| 95.80| 95.85 0.07
1794344 | 91.12 | 0.06 3.8240.73 | 2.46 5.25 0.00 0.10138.26|0.19|0.13|0.12| 90.16| 91.12| 91.21 0.08
9083298 | 56.68 | 0.03 1.51]28.86(1.31 2.58 0.00 0.05]22.02|0.16|0.110.05| 56.36| 56.68| 56.92 0.19
34317550 | 90.35|0.05 3.56(41.392.30 5.47 0.00 0.10136.82|0.19|0.240.21 | 89.37| 90.35| 90.57 0.16
1717906 | 105.67 | 0.12 3.91(50.93 | 2.53 4.91 0.00 0.15142.46|0.21|0.24 | 0.22 | 104.81 | 105.67 | 106.25 0.10
14808990 | 95.13|0.06 3.5742.32]2.19 5.08 0.00 0.09141.23|0.18|0.29|0.11| 94.04| 95.13| 95.48 0.08
5325569 | 74.37|0.05 1.50|41.88|1.79 2.93 0.00 0.0925.67(0.20|0.21|/0.05| 73.69| 74.37| 74.64 0.11
2594870 | 96.99|0.05 2.47|45.78 | 2.14 3.46 0.00 0.12142.2810.14|0.47/0.08 | 95.66| 96.99| 97.17 0.05
1807210 | 99.80|0.78 2.66(44.4011.78 4.32 0.00 0.12 145.17|0.17|0.29 | 0.12 | 98.44| 99.80| 100.33 0.06
6448178 | 100.54 | 0.09 1.92129.32(1.20 3.56 0.00 0.09164.03/0.06|0.19|0.08| 99.62|100.54 | 100.73 0.05
2130728 | 102.49 | 0.06 3.17|43.22 1 1.96 3.73 0.00 0.13149.68|0.17|0.26|0.11 |101.12 | 102.49| 102.71 0.07
1387193 | 114.44 |1 0.13 4.89(49.34|1.83 3.33 0.00 0.1154.2710.11|0.28 | 0.15|112.77 | 114.44 | 114.53 0.10
2619703 | 98.65|0.07 3.12|51.4411.36 3.94 0.00 0.11137.92|0.27|0.32|0.13| 97.41| 98.65| 98.76 0.07
1388523 | 95.520.13 3.6453.021.82 4.20 0.00 0.10131.86|0.19|0.24 1 0.33| 94.01| 95.52| 95.53 0.05
624230 | 93.37|0.13 3.4256.33|1.80 3.79 0.00 0.14127.2010.14|0.26 |0.15| 91.80| 93.37| 93.36 0.06
381772 | 87.99|0.14 2.1955.06 | 2.18 2.76 0.00 0.24125.08/0.09|0.15/0.11| 86.97| 87.99| 88.05 0.06
526473 | 88.99|0.04 3.02|47.972.08 2.33 0.00 0.17132.87|0.18|0.23|0.11| 88.87| 88.99| 90.05 0.07
82055 | 86.62 | 0.02 2.53(51.912.29 2.05 0.00 0.0427.58|0.05|0.060.08| 85.58| 86.62| 86.62 0.12
228675892 | 82.76|0.09 3.69(33.81]1.89 4.87 0.00 0.07137.82|10.18|0.18|0.14 | 82.04| 82.76| 83.03 0.14
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